
Year 11 Mock Examinations

Monday 25 January - Monday 8 February

9am 11am 1pm

Mon 25 Jan
History  Paper 1 

55m

Maths  Paper 1 (Non - Calculator)

1hr30m

Tues 26 Jan
Combined Science (Biology) 1hr15m

Triple Science (Biology) 1hr45m
H&SC 

1hr

Wed 27 Jan

French / Spanish 

Listening

50m Higher

40m Foundation

Reading

1hr Higher

45m Foundation

Thu 28 Jan
Design & Technology 2hr

Religious Studies Paper 1 2hr

English Language 

1hr45m

Fri 29 Jan
Combined Science (Chemistry) 1hr15m

Triple Science (Chemistry) 1hr45m

Psychology Paper 1

1hr15m

Mon 1 Feb
Geography

1hr30m

Maths  Paper 2 (Calculator)

1hr30m

Tue 2 Feb
English Literature

50mx2

History Paper 2 

1hr15m

Wed 3 Feb
Religious Studies Paper 2

2hr

Thu 4 Feb
Psychology Paper 2

1hr45m

Combined Science (Physics) 1hr15m

Triple Science (Physics) 1hr45m

Fri 5 Feb

French / Spanish 

Writing

1hr20m Higher

1hr10m Foundation

Mon 8 Feb
Maths  Paper 3 (Calculator)

1hr30m

Tue 9 Feb
Greek/ Polish/ Portuguese/ Turkish/ Italian 

Reading 1h10m & Listening 50m

Wed 10 Feb
Greek/ Polish/ Portuguese/ Turkish/ Italian 

Written 1h20m

Tue 23 Feb Media 5h


